
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

12 43 Total Team
4 9 14 Hampton Maurelle
2 4 4 Kehoe Bryn
6 83 Total Team
6 71 4 Kehoe Bryn

25 69 Total Team
11 30 14 Hampton Maurelle
9 24 1 Weissing Summer

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

11 52 Total Team
5 14 17 Pinto Suelen
2 8 18 Oliveira Suelle

12 72 Total Team
11 56 15 Takagui Ana Tiemi
20 40 Total Team
8 14 17 Pinto Suelen
6 11 11 Rodrigues Fernanda

Best Scorer 8 27 8 Harmotto Christa21 39 1 Bidias Regiane

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

31 83 Total Team
6 12 2 Beck Morgan
6 14 8 Harmotto Christa
8 35 Total Team
4 8 5 Crimes Alexis
2 4 14 Hampton Maurelle
0 54 Total Team

14 Total Team
53 172 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

36 71 Total Team
17 26 1 Bidias Regiane
8 20 11 Rodrigues Fernanda
8 29 Total Team
3 9 5 Silva Adenizia
2 6 1 Bidias Regiane
4 74 Total Team
2 11 6 Menezes Thaisa
2 7 1 Bidias Regiane

27 Total Team
75 174 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

USA • U.S.A. 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Weissing SummerL
2 Beck Morgan
3 Akinradewo Foluke
4 Kehoe Bryn
5 Crimes Alexis
8 Harmotto Christa

10 Copenhagen Diane
13 Okogbaa Janet
14 Hampton Maurelle
16 Salvo Airial
17 Spicer Mary
18 Stevens Ami

L L L
6
5

6
8

8

1
5

Coach:
Assistant:

Collier Shelton (USA)
Kordes Anne (USA)

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Bidias Regiane
3 Brito Veronica
5 Silva Adenizia
6 Menezes Thaisa
7 Manfrin Natalia
9 Torquette Camila

11 Rodrigues Fernanda
13 Farinea Natasha
14 Pavao Michelle
15 Takagui Ana Tiemi
17 Pinto SuelenL
18 Oliveira Suelle

L L L

21

7
8

9

1

2

Coach:
Assistant:

Rizola Neto Antonio (BRA)
Queiroga Marco (BRA)

Referees: Gerothodoros E. (GRE) & Georgiev A. Milev (BUL)

BRA
USA 0

3 25
19

25
20

25
14

75
53

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:25 0:18 1:06

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 50024.07.2005
Ankara
Atatürk Sport Hall

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 15:12  Total: 1:12
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2005 FIVB Womens' U20 World Championship Turkey
Pool A


